ACL Preservation With the
ACL Repair TightRope® Implant
Surgical Technique
02 I ACL Preservation With the ACL Repair TightRope® Implant
ACL Repair TightRope® Implant
The first knotless, tensionable system designed for
ACL primary repair, the ACL repair TightRope implant
comes preassembled with a FiberTape® suture for

arthrex.com
© 2021 Arthrex, Inc. All rights reserved. LT1-000229-en-US_A
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
ACL Repair TightRope® w/ FiberTape® Suture for InternalBrace™ Technique AR-1588R-IB
TightRope Button w/ FiberTape Suture for InternalBrace Technique (no TightRope loop) AR-1588TB-IB
FiberRing™ w/ Shuttle Loop, 25 mm AR-7282-25
FiberRing w/ Shuttle Loop, 35 mm AR-7282-35
FiberRing w/ Shuttle Loop, 45 mm AR-7282-45
FiberRing w/ Shuttle Loop, 55 mm AR-7282-55
Additional Products
Product Description Item Number
PassPort Button Cannula™, 8 mm × 2 cm AR-6592-08-20
FiberLink™ 1.3 mm SutureTape, looped w/ closed loop (white/blue) AR-7535
ACL TightRope Drill Pin, closed eyelet, 4 mm AR-1595TC
ACL ToolBox Instrument Set AR-1900S
RetroConstruction™ Drill Guide System Instrument AR-1510S
Ratcheting Drill Sleeve, 2.4 mm AR-1510FD-24
2.4 mm Cannulated Drill and Passing Wire AR-1594D-24
Implant System, secondary fixation w/ BioComposite SwiveLock® anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-BC
Implant System, secondary fixation w/ PEEK SwiveLock anchor, 4.75 mm × 19.1 mm AR-1593-P
FlipCutter® III Drill AR-1204FF
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices
in individual markets. Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
References
1. van der List JP, DiFelice GS. Preoperative magnetic resonance imaging predicts eligibility for arthroscopic